TAMI BOCK

COHOCTAH TOWNSHIP TREASURER
6153 BYRON ROAD

HOWELL MI 48855

517-546-2510

COHOCTAH TOWM

RECEIPTS

LAND USE S
INTEREST S
TRASH PICK UP S
LAND RENTAL S
CEMETERY S
CHARGE BACK S
ALLOCATED TAX S
REVENUE SHARING S

RECEIPTS TOTAL

-

CASH ACCOUNT ENDING BA $

FLAGSTAR CD S
PNC BANK CD S
HUNTINGTON CD S

GENERAL FUND BALANCE S

TRUST AND AGENCY BALAN S
CAPITAL IMPROVEMENT FU S

ROAD FUND ENDING BALAN $

30 Jan 2019

380.00
43.63
78.00

1,380.00
500.00
144.87

46,117.52
50,452.00

99,096.02

439,087.60
106,055.41
110,962.68
105,612.49

761,718.18

5,500.00
214,595.75

109,656.92



